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Sanitary Napkin Waxed Bags For Disposal Unit - 11.25"L X 8.5"W X 6.75"H /Brown / 1

Box of 500

Sanitary napkin waxed bags keeps your restroom clean and hygienic by allowing your patrons a simple and effective way to
dispose of feminine hygiene products. No more flushing and clogging of toilets causing major plumbing repairs. Commonly used

by commercial facilities in washrooms and fits in most sanitary napkin receptacles.
Key Features

e Wax coating provides moisture-resistance

e Used with standard wall-mounted receptacles
¢ Prevents the spread of disease by enclosing contents
e Leak-proof and convenient for removal and disposal

SKU
Master Dims IN

Master Weight Lbs IN

Master Cubed IN
Master Cubed FT
Master Case QTY
Master UPC
Master Skid Qty
Master Tie
Master High

3015

11.25"Lx8.5"Wx 6.75"H
6.2

645.47

0.37

500 Bags
10628233025859

200

20

10

Item Dims IN

Item Weight Lbs IN
ITEMUPC

Master Case Units

Available Docs: LITERATURE

7.5"Lx 10"Wx0.1"H
0.01
628233025852.0
500 Bags

Right Product. Right Price.
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