

♦ www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com✓ Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com☐ 1-877-789-0249

Sanitary Napkin Waxed Bags For Disposal Unit - 11.25"L X 8.5"W X 6.75"H / Brown / 1 Box of 500





Sanitary napkin waxed bags keeps your restroom clean and hygienic by allowing your patrons a simple and effective way to dispose of feminine hygiene products. No more flushing and clogging of toilets causing major plumbing repairs. Commonly used by commercial facilities in washrooms and fits in most sanitary napkin receptacles.

Key Features

Master Tie Master High

- Wax coating provides moisture-resistance
- Used with standard wall-mounted receptacles
- Prevents the spread of disease by enclosing contents
- Leak-proof and convenient for removal and disposal

20

SKU	3015	Item Dims IN	7.5"L x 10"W x 0.1"H
Master Dims IN	11.25"L x 8.5"W x 6.75"H	Item Weight Lbs IN	0.01
Master Weight Lbs IN	6.2	ITEM UPC	628233025852.0
Master Cubed IN	645.47	Master Case Units	500 Bags
Master Cubed FT	0.37		
Master Case QTY	500 Bags		
Master UPC	10628233025859		
Master Skid Qty	200		

Available Docs: LITERATURE

Right Product. Right Price. in